
Table 1 Nashville Predators - Sean Henry

BetMGM Molly Wurdack-Folt Director, Team & League Partnerships https://www.linkedin.com/in/molly-wurdack-folt-9111709/
Regions Bank Lee Blank Market executive https://www.linkedin.com/in/lee-blank-w-25447326/
Regions Bank Paul Hodges https://www.linkedin.com/in/paul-hodges-950a28111/
Bally Sports South Mike Emerick Senior Director Marketing & Communications Bally Sports South https://www.linkedin.com/in/mikeemerick/

Table 2 Nashville Predators - Michelle Kennedy 

Bridgestone Americas Caitlyn Ranson Senior Manager, Partnership Marketing https://www.linkedin.com/in/caitlynranson/
Bridgestone Americas Sara Correa CMO https://www.linkedin.com/in/sara-hd-correa/
Nissan North America, Inc. Chandra Vasser Vice President, Chief DEI Officer and President, Nissan Foundation https://www.linkedin.com/in/chandravasser/
Nissan United Lauren Natale Director, Partnerships & Experiential https://www.linkedin.com/in/lauren-natale-salamone/

Table 3 Nashville Predators - Jack Burk

American Tower Corporation Charles Curran Head of Venue Sales https://www.linkedin.com/in/charlescurran/
American Tower Corporation Jessica Turner Director of Real Estate Development https://www.linkedin.com/in/jessica-turner-156aaa90/
DEX Imaging David Hobbs Sales Manager, Nashville https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-hobbs-5434a67/
Shell USA Kim Zeller Marketing & Operations Coordinator https://www.linkedin.com/in/kimberliezeller/

Table 4 Nashville Predators - Heidi Bundren

Lochinvar Darrell Schuh President

Lochinvar Mike Lahti VP - Sales, Marketing and Business Development https://www.linkedin.com/in/michael-lahti-78010535/
Bridgestone Americas Elizabeth Lewis Executive Director, Marketing Strategy and Operations https://www.linkedin.com/in/elizabeth-lewis-16173a2/
Bridgestone Americas Kim Windon Vice President, Strategic Communications https://www.linkedin.com/in/kimberly-windon-18207153/

Table 5 Nashville Predators - Courtni Mosley

Hunt Brothers Pizza, LLC Julie Whittington Director of Strategic Partnerships https://www.linkedin.com/in/julie-whittington-37314527/
Hunt Brothers Pizza, LLC Scott Hunt CEO https://www.linkedin.com/in/scott-hunt-4a891714/
J&J Snack Foods Kimmra Hingher VP Marketing https://www.linkedin.com/in/kimmrahingher/
J&J Snack Foods Corp. Daniel Fachner President/CEO https://www.linkedin.com/in/dan-fachner-5671146b/

Table 6 Nashville Predators - Bill Wickett

Anheuser Busch JP Hussey Regional Sponsorships Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/jphussey3/
Anheuser-Busch Taylor Zane Sr. Commercial Director https://www.linkedin.com/in/taylor-z-2455a7101/
CAA Sports Heather Post Head of Brand Consulting, Nashville https://www.linkedin.com/in/heatherpost/
CAA Sports Nick Thimm Executive, Global Partnerships https://www.linkedin.com/in/nick-thimm212/

Table 7 Nashville Predators - Dionna Widder

Regions Bank Chase Chapman Wealth Advisor/VP https://www.linkedin.com/in/chase-chapman-290a0545/
Regions Bank Chris Claybrook Commercial Banking Executive https://www.linkedin.com/in/chris-claybrook-0b143631/
Regions Bank Mark Senter Vice President, Corporate Marketing https://www.linkedin.com/in/marksenter/
Regions Bank Wally Conyers Senior Vice President https://www.linkedin.com/in/wally-conyers-b2951210/

Table 8 Nashville Predators - Rebecca King

Hattie B's Hot Chicken Anthony Dudley Director of Marketing https://www.linkedin.com/in/anthony-dudley-720a7929/
Hattie B's Hot Chicken Nick Bishop President 

Hattie B's Hot Chicken Todd Williams CFO

Hattie B's Hot Chicken Jonathan Carothers VP of Operations https://www.linkedin.com/in/jonathan-carothers-75a68020/

Table 9 Nashville Predators - Laith Yasiri

Ballys Brett Calapp COO https://www.linkedin.com/in/brettcalapp/
Ballys Jeff Gonyo VP, Marketing https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeffgonyo/
Brown-Forman Katy Tracy Marketing Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/katytracy/
Brown-Forman Michael Galvin State Manager Tennessee

Table 10 Nashville Predators - Keith Hegger

Big Machine Distillery Stacie Kinder Director of Marketing https://www.linkedin.com/in/staciekinder/
Big Machine Vodka Ashley Rosile

Coca-Cola Consolidated Keith Burnette Market Unit Vice President/GM https://www.linkedin.com/in/keith-burnette-38307749/
Dr Pepper James Fowler Regional Sales Manger

Table 11 Nashville Predators - Brittany Austin

EuroStone LLC Ben Prutianov Owner/ CEO https://www.linkedin.com/in/benjamen-prutianov-ba2914155/
F9 Brands / Cabinets To Go Jason Delves President and CEO https://www.linkedin.com/in/jason-delves-23918749/
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EuroStone LLC Natalie Hill CFO https://www.linkedin.com/in/nataliehillcpa/
EuroStone LLC Zaynab Dosky Sales Executive

Table 12 Nashville Predators - Janeen Lalik

Clarksville-Montgomery County Economic Development Council Janet Wilson Business Development Manager 

Montgomery County Economic Development Council Buck Dellinger President/CEO https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-buck-dellinger-93b83a6a/
Servpro of Montgomery County Jeff Truitt EVP, Operations https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeff-truitt-0b39b65b/
F&M Bank Charlie Koon SVP Corporate & Military Business Developmnet https://www.linkedin.com/in/charlie-koon-1b5a9935/

Table 13 Nashville Predators - Kyle Clayton

Remax Advantage Nashville Debra Beagle CEO/Principal Broker/Owner https://www.linkedin.com/in/debrabeagle/
Remax Advantage Nashville Gary Ashton Founder https://www.linkedin.com/in/garyashton/
Remax Advantage Nashville Jennifer Barczykowski Broker https://www.linkedin.com/in/jen-barczykowski-ed-d-realtor-crs-clhms-guild-%C2%AE%EF%B8%8F-b9676817/
Lexus of Nashville John Bruns GM https://www.linkedin.com/in/john-bruns-b6540811/

Table 14 Nashville Predators - Jill Ormandy

Vanderbilt Health Chelsea Poe Assistant Director, Sports and Sponsorships https://www.linkedin.com/in/chelsea-poe-98583417/
Vanderbilt Health Stuart Dill Chief Marketing Officer https://www.linkedin.com/in/stuart-dill-5582a9b9/
Scoreboard Marketing Group Delmar Smith President and CEO https://www.linkedin.com/in/delmar-smith-b1b2269/
Tennessee Lottery Rebecca Paul President & CEO

Table 15 Nashville Predators - Danny Butler

Gary Force Acura Keb Barrett GM/VP https://www.linkedin.com/in/keb-barrett-90259043/
Signature Transportation Dana Taft Chief Business Development Officer https://www.linkedin.com/in/danataft/
Signature Transportation Services Brian Dozier COO https://www.linkedin.com/in/brian-dozier-7a99911a0/
Signature Transportation Services Stacey Holladay CFO

Table 16 Nashville Predators - Emily Hamm

Opry Entertainment Group Jennifer Biefel VP, Marketing https://www.linkedin.com/in/jenniferbiefel/
Stones River Group Sarah Tanksley Principal https://www.linkedin.com/in/sarah-tanksley-stockton-b926933/
Grand Hyatt Nashville / Nashville Yards Marc Sternagel General Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/marc-sternagel-433a082/
Jani-King of Nashville Victor Berrios President/CEO https://www.linkedin.com/in/victor-berrios-cmca-ams-ab35249/

Table 17 Nashville Predators - James Head

Koorsen Fire and Security BO Mobley VP of Sales https://www.linkedin.com/in/bo-mobley-a348a633/
Koorsen Fire and Security Steve Lane Branch Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/steve-lane-83b83467/
WM Jeremy Smith Market Sales Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeremy-smith-5682377a/
WM Jillian Bagley Sales Director https://www.linkedin.com/in/jillian-bagley-64088537/

Table 18 Nashville Predators - Molly Payne

Melograno Cocktails Reza Mortazavi CEO https://www.linkedin.com/in/reza-mortazavi-67415945/
Melograno Cocktails Shiva Mortazavi COO https://www.linkedin.com/in/shiva-a-160b5370/
Melograno Cocktails Robert Dittrich VP of Business Development https://www.linkedin.com/in/bob-dittrich-0a58b42/
Metropolis Ryan Hunt COO https://www.linkedin.com/in/ryan-hunt-67811266/

Table 19 Nashville Predators - Ian McGarry

The Crowell Group, Inc dba Cromwell Media Bayard Walters President

Cromwell Media Shawn Fort General Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/shawn-fort-64510719/
Tractor Supply Heather Strohm Director, Integrated Media and Brand Partnerships https://www.linkedin.com/in/hstrohm1/
Delta Dental of Tennessee Missy Acosta VP Brand Strategy https://www.linkedin.com/in/missyacosta/

Table 20 Nashville Predators -  Jason Oxford

Bacardi USA David Mikolaitis State Manager - Tennessee https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-mikolaitis-68a8ba8a/
Jack Daniel's Tommy Miller Sponsorship and Event Specialist

The Boston Beer Company Mitch Lerner National Channel Mgr https://www.linkedin.com/in/mitch-lerner-3949503/
William Grant & Sons Tim Pitts SR District Manager

Table 21

Moe's Southwest Grill Charli Johnson Director, Catering and Sales & Marketing https://www.linkedin.com/in/charli-johnson-a09a1a4b/
Penn Station Jeremy Goodin Owner https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeremy-goodin-57277599/
Strategic Hospitality Andrew Little Chef

Strategic Hospitality (Friends In Low Places) Max Goldberg Owner https://www.linkedin.com/in/max-goldberg-aa37a318/
DailyPay Lauren Mandel VP, Brand Strategy https://www.linkedin.com/in/laurenhmandel/
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